
2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Women Senior's Team

November 17th, 2019

Court C-1

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Anderson, Emi (ST) 1st TEAM

Zau, Susan (SDKB) 2nd AA-1

Towata, Noriko (SFV) 3rd AA-2

Group Name Placed

Kodama, Jean (NOR) 1st TEAM

Shikai, Yuriko (CHU) 2nd BB-1

Makiuchi, Kyoko (ST) 3rd BB-2

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

B

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

A

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Women Senior's Team

November 17th, 2019

Court C-1

Final Round

Group Name Tie Placed

AA-1

BB-2

AA-2

BB-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Group

AA

BB

AA 1st

AA 2nd

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

TEAM

TEAM

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

AA

Name Dojo

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Senior Youth Boys Team

November 17th, 2019

Court  D-3

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Kim, Christopher (ANC) 1st

Choi, Jeffrey (TORR) 2nd

Kang, Simon (CHU) 3rd

Group Name Tie Placed

Nam, Dave (TORR)

Chen, Ahmik (GED)

Nakayama, Noah (ISKD)

Fujinami, Ty (VEN)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

TEAM

BB-1

BB-2

BB-3

Win Lose

Points 

Scored
Points 

Allowed

B

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

A

TEAM

AA-1

AA-2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Senior Youth Boys Team

November 17th, 2019

Court D-4

Final Round

Group Name Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Tie Placed

AA-1

BB-3

AA-2

BB-2

BB-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Group

A

B

AA 1st

AA 2nd

TEAM

TEAM

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

Name Dojo

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

AA

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Mudansha Team Tryouts

November 17th, 2019

Court D-1

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Abe, Lydia (LOS) 1st TEAM

Cheng, Benson (ALH) 2nd AA-1

Shih, Ben (ISKD) 3rd AA-2

Group Name Tie Placed

Lim, Myung (ISKD)

Ruiz, Abraham (TORR)

Long, Yi (SDKB)

Greco, Leslie (ISKD)

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

TEAM

BB-1

BB-2

BB-3

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowe

d

B

Position

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

A

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Mudansha Team Tryouts

November 17th, 2019

Court D-2

Final Round

Group Name Match 7 Match 8 Match 9 Match 10 Tie Placed

AA-1

BB-3

AA-2

BB-2

BB-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Group

A

B

AA 1st

AA 2nd

TEAM

TEAM

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

Name Dojo

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

AA

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Men's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court A-1

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Imai, Hideki (ST)

Leung, Jonathan (ISKD)

Kim, Youngung (LHB)

1st

2nd

3rd

Group Name Placed

Steele, Arashi (TORR)

Roh, Aaron (LHB)

Wellchinda, Izogbu (ST)

1st

2nd

3rd

Group Name Placed

Chang, Jeffrey (NOR)

Makiuchi, Teppei (ST)

Ono, Takayuki (GED)

1st

2nd

3rd

Position

BB-1

BB-2

ELIMINATED

Position

AA-1

AA-2

ELIMINATED

Position

CC-1

CC-2

ELIMINATED

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

C

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

B

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

A

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Men's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court A-2

Round 2

Group Name Placed

AA-1

BB-2

DD-1

1st

2nd

3rd ELIMINATED

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

AA

Position
TEAM

AAA-1

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Men's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court A-3

Final Round

Group Name

AAA-1

BBB-1

CCC-1

BBB-2

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Group

AA

BB

CC

AAA 1st

AAA 2nd

TEAM

TEAM

ELIMINATED

ELIMINATED

Name Dojo

Tie

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed Placed

AAA

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Win Lose



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Men's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court B-1

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Hamamura, Yu (NOR)

Williams, Julian (TORR)

Sambo, Angel (SDKB)

1st

2nd

3rd

Group Name Placed

Nagatani, Terima (CHU)

Gallinger, Nathan (CM)

Mizobe, Kenichiro (ST)

1st

2nd

3rd

DD-1

DD-2

ELIMINATED

Position

ELIMINATED

EE-2

EE-1

Position

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

E

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

D

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Men's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court B-2

Round 2

Group Name Tie Placed

BB-1

CC-2

EE-1

DD-2

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Group Name Placed

CC-1

EE-2

AA-2

1st

2nd

3rd

BBB-3

ELIMINATED

CCC-1

ELIMINATED

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed

CC

Position

TEAM

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Points 

Allowed

BB

Position
TEAM

BBB-2

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6 Win Lose

Points 

Scored



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Girls Team

November 17th, 2019

Court C-3

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Huh, Grace (CHU) 1st TEAM

Kim, Anna (ANC) 2nd AA-1

Shiono, Audrey (CM) 3rd ELIMINATED

Group Name Tie Placed Position

Kim, Arianna (ANC) 1st TEAM

Saito, Kanon (VEN) 2nd BB-1

Nagai, Erin (GED) 3rd BB-2

Jeon, Rose Hoyoon (LHB) 4th ELIMINATED

Group Name Placed

Chen, Daphne (GED) 1st TEAM

Lee, Terra (ANC) 2nd CC-1

Miyashiro, Momoka (VEN) 3rd ELIMINATED

Tie

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

C

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

B

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

A

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Girls Team

November 17th, 2019

Court C-4

Final Round

Group Name

AA-1 1st TEAM

BB-1 2nd ELIMINATED

CC-1 3rd ELIMINATED

BB-2 4th ELIMINATED

Group

A

B

C

AA

Placed Position

AA

Name Dojo

Match 6 Win Lose Tie

Points 

Scored

Points 

AllowedMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Boy's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court A-3

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Lee, Han (CHU) 1st AA-1

Roh, Demian (LHB) 2nd AA-2

Suzuki, Rintaro (VEN) 3rd Eliminated

Group Name Placed

Kang, Andrew (CHU) 1st BB-1

Endo, Masaya (PJCI) 2nd BB-2

Shin, Eric (IRV) 3rd Eliminated

Group Name Placed

Kim, Corey (ANC) 1st CC-1

Mizuhashi, Hugo (TORR) 2nd CC-2

Yamamoto, Shinsuke (LHB) 3rd Eliminated

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

C

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

B

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

A

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Boy's Team

November 17th, 2019

Court A-4

Round 2

Group Name

AA-1

EE-2

CC-2

DD-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Group Name Tie Placed

BB-1

AA-2

FF-2

EE-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Win Lose Tie Placed

Points 

Scored

Points 

AllowedMatch 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

TEAM

AAA-1

Eliminated

Eliminated

TEAM

BBB-1

Eliminated

Eliminated

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

BB

Position

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6

Position

AA



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Boy's Team

November 17th, 2019

Court B-5

Final Round

Group Name Placed

AAA-1 1st TEAM

BBB-1 2nd Eliminated

CCC-1 3rd Eliminated

Group

AA

BB

CC

AAA

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowe Position

AAA

Name Dojo

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Boy's Team 

November 17th, 2019

Court B-3

Round 1

Group Name Placed

Park, David (LHB) 1st DD-1

Shiono, Taisho (CM) 2nd DD-2

Elliot, Rui (TORR) 3rd Eliminated

Group Name Placed

Kim, Hayden (IRV) 1st EE-1

Chang, Conner (ANC) 2nd EE-2

Elliot, Rei (TORR) 3rd Eliminated

Group Name Placed

Kang, Kyle (LHB) 1st FF-1

Huh, Jacob (CHU) 2nd FF-2

Tomonari, Cocoro (PJCI) 3rd Eliminated

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

F

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

E

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Points 

scored

Points 

Allowed Position

D

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Win Lose Tie



2020 Team SCKF Tryouts

Junior Youth Boy's Team

November 17th, 2019

Court B-4

Round 2

Group Name Tie Placed

CC-1

DD-2

BB-2

FF-1

1st

2nd

3rd

4th Eliminated

Eliminated

CCC-1

TEAM

Win Lose

Points 

Scored

Points 

Allowed

Position

CC

Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match 6
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